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Silver Can TC

Duration: 8 min's Start Method: Heads Up Start

Min'm Lap: 13 sec's (1st lap=0%) Last Lap: 30 sec's

Pos ID# Name Details Ranking Laps Time

Jon
Flores
Silver
Can

1st 74 Tamiya 0 32

Jonathan
Guting
Silver
Can

Roland
3rd 335 Suzman 0 30
Silver

Can

BC Silver
Can

2nd 457 Yokomo 0 32

4th 999 Tamiya 0 20
Randy

Prowse Yokomo
Silver CGM
Can

Wren

43 Prowse  Associated
Silver TC3
Can

5th 42

o

12

o
o

* Manual Adjustments

Car Positions and Lap Times

Pos 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Car 4
0 4)9.493 3)8.854 5)10.766 1)7.878

Lap Car1 Car 3 Car 5

8m 0.985s

8m 6.142s

8m11.687s

5m16.575s

3m32.209s

Om 0.000s

5th
Car 2

2)8.390

(Lap 1 counts as 0)

Avg

14.734

14.915

16.030

15.434

16.984

Registered to Race World Hawaii

Main, Leg 3, Race 1

Race Run: 4:06 PM 1/31/2010

Best Cons Comments

13.987 0.61

14.142 0.63

14.961 0.80

14.713 0.71

15.893 1.28

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th 7th 8th 9th 10th

1 3) 15.424 2)15.234 5)16.198 1) 15.716 4) 16.532
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3) 15.360
2)15.193
2) 15.045
2) 14.576
2) 15.087
3)17.317
2) 14.626
2) 14.064
2)14.228
14.551
14.426
14.206
14.550
14.137
14.793
13.987
15.690
14.480
14.325
14.266
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15.090
14.460
14.650
14.672
14.684
14.653
14.476
14.523
14.634
14.819

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2) 15.271
3) 17.205
3) 14.483
3) 16.423
3) 14.464
14.650
14.559
14.434
14.230
15.599
14.593
14.210
15.253
14.580
14.518
2) 14.566
2) 14.312
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2)14.142
2)14.736
2)14.920
2) 14.502
2)15.035
2) 15.591
2) 14.860
2) 15.037
2) 15.080
2)14.888
2) 15.009
2)15.292
2)14.984

Bold =Best Lap (excluding first lap)

* =force started

5) 15.719
) 15.820
) 18.044
) 16.132
) 14.961
) 16.921
) 15.862
) 15.035
) 16.274
) 15.763
) 16.002
) 16.521
) 15.810
) 15.212

4) 15.649
) 15.738
) 15.578
) 15.657
) 15.267
) 16.299
) 15.678
) 18.253
) 15.737
) 15.755
) 17.908
) 15.472
) 15.405
) 15.896
) 16.355

3
3

) 15.407
) 15.762
) 14.739
) 14.909
)14.713
2)17.717
) 16.740
) 16.176
) 15.514
3) 15.024
) 15.122
) 15.400
) 15.187
) 14.991
) 15.070
) 15.352
) 15.036
) 15.105
)

3) 15.017

4
4

16.604
16.599
17.512
15.893
15.902
17.574
16.963
16.306
16.488
16.543
20.903

5
5
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